PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6164646

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EG INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD.	06/22/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EG INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD.
Street Address:	81 NEIL ROAD
City:	SINGAPORE
State/Country:	SINGAPORE
Postal Code:	088905

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8208381

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:pt_docket@iplg.comCorrespondent Name:ALEXARAY MARTINEZAddress Line 1:1871 THE ALAMEDA

Address Line 2: SUITE 250

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95126

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	YSAP.EGI.PT3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALEXARAY MARTINEZ
SIGNATURE:	/AlexaRay Martinez/
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Address_Change#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 053059 FRAME: 0383

506117922

Our Ref.: YSAP.EGI.PT3 Patent No.: 8,208,381

Address Change

Applicant: 1) EG INNOVATIONS PTE. LTD.

Old address: 33A Tanjong Pagar Road, Singapore, SG 088456

New address: 81 Neil Road, Singapore, SG 088905

June 22, 2020/Juneko Jackson/DateSignature

PATENT REEL: 053059 FRAME: 0384

RECORDED: 06/22/2020